

Distech Controls Begins Expansion of Global Headquarters in Brossard, Quebec

Expansion will Support Needs of Rapidly Growing Global Customer Base

[Brossard, Quebec, Canada, June 25, 2024] – Distech Controls, Inc, an innovative leader in intelligent buildings, today announced the first expansion phase of its global headquarters in Brossard, Quebec, creating new job opportunities and investing in the local community.

"We are focused on expanding our addressable market by increasing where we compete and what we can control." says Martin Villeneuve, President of Distech Controls. "In order to support this growth, we are expanding our global headquarter in Brossard by 43 000 sq ft, having completed the expansion of our European headquarters in Brignais, France earlier this year. This increases production and inventory space by 200 percent and our office space by over 125 percent. The expansion positions us well to meet the needs of our growing global customer base."

Distech Controls® building automation controllers, sensors and software are being used throughout the building to drive energy efficiency and support a healthy environment. Our team worked with JLL, QMD and Neuf Architectes to create a collaborative, modern workspace that reflects our mission to make spaces smarter, safer and greener.

About Distech Controls

Distech Controls connects people with intelligent building solutions through our forward-thinking technologies and services. We partner with customers to deliver innovative solutions that can provide better health, better spaces, and better efficiencies. Our passion for innovation, quality and sustainability guides our business, which serves multiple market segments through worldwide business divisions, service offices and a superior network of Authorized System Integrators and Distributors. Distech Controls is part of Acuity Brands' Intelligent Spaces Group. For more information, visit the website https://distech-controls.com

About Acuity Brands

Acuity Brands, Inc. (NYSE: AYI) is a market-leading industrial technology company. We use technology to solve problems in spaces, light, and more things to come. Through our two business segments, Acuity Brands Lighting and Lighting Controls (ABL) and the Intelligent Spaces Group (ISG), we design, manufacture, and bring to market products and services that make a valuable difference in people's lives.



Press Release

We achieve growth through the development of innovative new products and services, including lighting, lighting controls, building management solutions, and location-aware applications. Acuity Brands, Inc. is based in Atlanta, Georgia, with operations across North America, Europe, and Asia. The Company is powered by more than 12,000 dedicated and talented associates. Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com

Media Contact

Valérie Gonzalo +1 514 923-1549 gonzalo@videotron.ca